Yeni Raki 1937

Yeni Raki Yeni Seri
Tekirdag Altin Seri
Beylerbeyi Gobek
Beylerbeyi TeraGold
Beylerbeyi Mavi
Kullip Rakisi Deliiks

Mercan

9e,

TOTSU

RAKI

Tek4cl Dbl8cl

180 300
200 320
230 360

20 cl

700
750

850

35 cl

1050
1100
1150
1400
1250
1150
1250
1550

70 cl

1800
1900
2000
2450
2200
1950
2200
2750

TUTSU



TOTSU

SARAP LISTESIi - WINE LIST

KIRMIZI / RED

Kayra Buzbag 2021

Kayra Buzbag Reserve 2020
Suvla Kabatepe

Likya Kizilbel

Kayra Vintage

Arcadia Mono

Kayra Versus Dedecesme 2021
Chateau Murou 2018

Kayra Versus Alpagut 2021
Selendi Morali Blend 2022
Chateau Kalpak V18 2018
Suvla Kirte

Corvus Blend No:10 2018
Corvus Cruturk 2007

BEYAZ /| WHITE

Sevilen isabey 2022
Kayra Allure 2023
Buyulubag Mara Mara 2021

Suvla Kinali Yapincak

ROSE

Suvla Kilitbahir Rose 2022
Likya Isinda Blush 2020
Kayra Vintage Rose 2021

Okiizgdzii, Bogazkere 275
Okiizgdzii, Bogazkere 320
Cab.Sauvignon, Merlot, Okiizgézii 390
Cab.Sauvignon, Bogazkere 425

Cabarnet Sauvignon

Cabarnet Sauvignon

Merlot, Cab.Franc, Syrah

Oklizgdzii

Okiizgdzii

Grenache, Mourvedre, Merlot, Cinsault
Cab.Sauvignon, Merlot, Cab.Franc
Cab.Sauvignon, Syrah, Petit Verdot
Cab.Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot, Malbec
Cab Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Malbec

Chardonnay,Emir 275
Sauvignon Blanc 345
Sultaniye, Sauvignon Blanc

Kinall Yapincak

Merlot, Karasakiz 320
Kalecik Karasi

Oklizgdzii

1250
1400
1800
2000
2200
2400
2400
2300
2400
3100
3200
3700
3800
4500

1250
1600
2100
2400

1400
1850
2100

TOTSU



LAGER BEER

TUBORG GOLD 50 CL
CARLSBERG 50 CL

CARLSBERG LUNA 50 CL

MILLER 33 CL

AMSTERDAM 50 CL

BUDWEISER BUDVAR 33 CL
BUDWEISER BUDVAR DARK 33 CL
HEINEKEN 33 CL - %5.0

ALE BEER

3 KAFADAR BELGIAN BLONDE 33 CL

3 KAFADAR AMERICAN 33 CL
3 KAFADAR MOSAIC IPA 33 CL
3 KAFADAR ASNA ViSNE
DUVEL 33 CL

SCOTCH

BLACK LABEL 12 Years
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Years
JAMESON

BOURBON
GENTLEMAN JACK
BULLEIT BOURBON

SINGLE MALT
ABERLOUR 12 Years
TALISKER 10 Years
MACALLAN 12 Years
MONKEY SHOULDER
SINGLETON 12 Years

COCKTAIL CLASSICS

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
MARGARITA

GIN SOUR

WHISKEY SOUR
NEGRONI

APEROL SPRITZ
MOJITO

MOSCOW MULE

CUBA LIBRE

OLD FASHION

TOTSU

250
250
250
250
330
250
250
250

300
300
300
300
360

450
450
400

450
450

500
600
650
450
450

475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

LAGER BEER

EFES PILSEN 50 CL 250
EFES PILSEN OZEL SERI 50 CL 250
BOMONTI FILTRESIZ 50 CL 250
EFES PILSEN GLUTENSIZ 50 CL 250
CORONA 35,5 CL 330
WEISSBIER - BUGDAY

WEIHENSTEPHANER 33 CL 300
ERDINGER 33 CL 300
1664 BLANC 33 CL 280
STOUT BEER

GUINNESS 44 CL 350
3 KAFADAR GECE 33 CL 300
CHAMPAGNE

MOET CHANDON 11000
DOM PERIGNON 22000
PROSECCO

MARENGO BIANCO 375/1650
RUFFINO PROSECCO 5250
VODKA

SMIRNOFF 360
BELVEDERE 550
TEQUILA

OLMECA SILVER 300
CASAMIGOS BLANCO 350
GIN

GORDON’S DRY GIN 350
TANQUERAY 400
HENDRICK’S 550
SOFT DRINKS / iGECEKLER \
SU/WATER 58/110
COLA/SPRITE/TONIC/ 95
OZERHISAR EKSi MAYA AYRAN 85
LEMONADE / ICED TEA/ 140
ORANGE JUICE / PORTAKAL SUYU 150
SALGAM 70/180
BLACK TEA / DEMLEME GAY 58
HERBAL TEA/ BiTKi GAYI 130
TURKISH COFFEE/ TURK KAHVESI 920
FILTER COFFEE/ FILTRE KAHVE 130
ESPRESSO 100/130
ICED - LATTE or AMERICANO 140

QFFOGATO or ICED MOCHA

1?

TOTSU



